
Final Fell Running Club Championship positions 
Best seven races from thirteen to count. 
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1 Rachel Lowther L 57 60 0 57 60 57 0 57 57 0 60 0 57 9 456

2 Jean Rawlinson L60 0 0 0 54 0 55 55 55 55 55 57 0 0 7 386

3 Emma Bailey L 0 0 0 55 0 54 54 54 51 60 0 0 0 6 328

4 Sarah Tipler L 60 0 0 60 0 60 60 0 52 0 0 0 0 5 292

5 Lorraine Slater L40 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 60 60 0 0 0 60 4 237

6 Lucy Beresford L 0 0 0 53 0 53 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 158

7 Leanne Dinsdale L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 57 0 0 0 2 110

8 Jennifer Hird L 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 54 0 0 0 0 2 107

9 Charlotte Treitl L 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 52

10 Alison Sugden L40 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 51
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1 Andy Berry M 0 57 54 57 0 57 55 0 60 55 60 0 55 9 401

2 Andrew Driver M 57 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 57 54 57 60 57 7 395

3 John Boothman MV50 55 55 53 46 57 50 50 54 54 0 54 53 0 11 382

4 Derek Walkden MV40 60 0 0 48 55 53 52 0 51 52 55 0 52 9 379

5 Stuart Bryan M40 0 0 0 51 0 54 53 55 55 50 0 55 0 7 373

6 Dave Halliday MV40 53 54 0 0 0 0 0 51 53 51 53 57 49 8 372

7 Glen Whittaker MV50 52 0 0 0 0 49 48 52 52 49 52 52 51 9 360

8 James Craig M 0 0 55 60 0 60 60 0 0 57 0 0 0 5 292

9 Peter Beresford M 0 0 0 45 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 54 50 4 200

10 Richard Treitl MV60 50 0 0 43 0 45 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 184

11 Richard Lowther M 0 0 0 0 60 52 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 3 169

12 Craig Child MV40 51 0 0 0 54 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 3 155

13 Andrew Carson M 0 0 0 54 0 46 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 3 153

14 Rob Hodgkinson M 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 51 47 3 149

15 Luke Maude M 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 2 117

16 Nick Treitl M 0 0 60 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 117

17 Daniel Taylor M 0 0 0 55 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 109

18 Peter Jackson MV50 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 2 107

19 David Poole M 0 0 0 50 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 105

20 Chris Smedley M40 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 2 97

21 Richard  Starkie M40 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 94

22 James Stead M40 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 87

23 Rob Wier M 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 60

24 Julian Hood M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 1 60

25 Gary shaw M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 1 60

26 Tom Beebe M40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 1 54

27 Gary Bradley M50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 1 53

28 Luke Wallwork M 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 52

29 Lee Edwards M 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 49

30 Andrew Chew M 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 48

31 Jack Thomas MU18 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 47

32 Ben Hoyle M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1 46

33 Gary Parkinson M40 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44



Final Fell Running Club Championship Male Veteran 
Best seven races from thirteen to count. 
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3 John Boothman MV50 55 55 53 46 57 50 50 54 54 0 54 53 0 11 382

7 Glen Whittaker MV50 52 0 0 0 0 49 48 52 52 49 52 52 51 9 360

18 Peter Jackson MV50 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 2 107
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4 Derek Walkden MV40 60 0 0 48 55 53 52 0 51 52 55 0 52 9 379

5 Stuart Bryan MV40 0 0 0 51 0 54 53 55 55 50 0 55 0 7 373

6 Dave Halliday MV40 53 54 0 0 0 0 0 51 53 51 53 57 49 8 372

12 Craig Child MV40 51 0 0 0 54 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 3 155

20 Chris Smedley MV40 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 2 97

21 Richard  Starkie MV40 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 94

22 James Stead MV40 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 87

26 Tom Beebe MV40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 1 54

33 Gary Parkinson MV40 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44



Final Fell Running Club Championship Ladies Veteran. 
Best seven races from thirteen to count. 

  

Position Runner Name C
at

eg
o

ry

St
an

 B
ra

d
sh

aw
 

H
ep

to
n

st
al

l 

Th
re

e 
P

ea
ks

P
in

h
aw

 M
o

o
r

Fa
ir

fi
el

d
 H

o
rs

es
h

o
e

K
el

b
ro

o
k

W
ee

ts

B
u

ck
d

en
 P

ik
e

W
id

d
o

p

W
o

rs
th

o
rn

e 
M

o
o

r

Th
ie

ve
ly

 P
ik

e

La
n

gd
al

e 
H

o
rs

es
h

o
e

To
u

r 
o

f 
p

en
d

le

R
ac

es
 c

o
m

p
le

te
d

To
ta

l (
7

 B
es

t 
re

su
lt

s)

2 Jean Rawlinson L60 0 0 0 54 0 55 55 55 55 55 57 0 0 7 386


